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
inmts. l.'iXI W. Oil-Hun. Tur- 
runce. KA 8-75(12. If no answer 
call FR 5-940S.

2~BEDROOMS 
1 MONTH FREE

1 YtiAHS OLD. $90 MONTH 
CIIILIJHUN ACCKl'TKD

FA 8-5470
3 ROOM Al'AR'lMKNT furnish- 
r cd. $13 week und up. Sleeping 

roonw S8. IHIllllcs and linen 
included. Kiuvkn Hotel, 1728 
Abalone. FA 8-9753.

$13. 50-115 WEEK. Munlli rate. 
Utilities paid. Individual 
apartments privacy, clean. 
213U B. Vermont. Torrance 
area.

$66. PARTLY furnished. Large 
bedroum. Close lo stores. 
Adults. 1740-2Ul»t Ht., Lorn ta.

$70. ONK lii-droom apiirlmeiit, 
liai-ng,-. Wn.ihlng tHrllll i-s. 
•2Xai> Ho. Vi-imiiiit As.'., Tnr- 
rani-i-. li'A (i-77-1i;. 

LAltUK ':l "ro'filH "apiiilmi-n . 
Across fnnn HI ('.unuin li.   
lego and Aifindru I'ml.. ri 
llli'S paid. 3330 K.'diind., l!i-n' i

Wiifl.l) HI.,, woiliing Kirl 1" 
..!.,,'. ip.i n,j. nl and expenm-rf 
in 'l'..i i in.,. |.-A 11-11727 afli-r 4. 

iNlJJW liirni:ib"id mn- I,. diiH.m, 
XarttK'-, nn,- ihild " k !i -i- 

pnrtiiM-ni  . i.i.i W. .1 c.n: .n
$VO. Bl'Kt'lAI.I.Y Miiiii.-nv I 

room Indlviilinil unit n. r <'"» 
blu giffagu anil lun., 1 \ n..' 
Closn in. Adult i '.i>U ''A 
S-7K60.

Nlf'Hl.y I'UHNIUHKI' i" v.

jlVlll-1-ll VlU'd. Adllll 'in i.. L: 
8liU07',i iVesldelit, ll.nlii.i I'llv 

DA B-5231. 

$110.00. ijlUOitOOM. -^. -n .-I'-. 
1 . stiiry, uiiliirni.-il.i-! ii-.nl 
uimrlmi-nl. Stnv.- .,|iii.,..:, . 
Water paid. |.',-in:,-il i.-,r 
I3F.7 W. 2!.;ird HI. DA li 4:'.:' 

•J HKDKUOM. (iarbuge dl--p. ,il, 
irurugii. Water and lru»h p: ;- 
iiji paid. Adults only. Cu 1 
FA 8-1107 aftur 8 -SO |> m

iaaa Ariiimton

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 120

* LAYNE 
APARTMENTS *

* Where the 
Livin' Is EASY *

Either Furnished or 
Unfurnished

$00 and up

SINGLES OR ONE 
BEDROOM
TO ADULTS

LOVELY HEATED 
SWIMMING POOL

•ft COPPERTONE BUILT-INS 
W WALL TO WALL 

CARPKT1NO 
 ft DRAPIOHIES -fr GARAf.KS 
ft ENCLOSED SHOWER & TUU

NOW READY 
FOR OCCUPANCY

4304 West 
180th Street
INQUIRE MANAGER, APT. 4

FR 2-1530

****** 
APTS. FOR RENT
FURNISHED and 

UNFURNISHED 
$45 and Up 

Singles, 1, 2 and 3-bdrm. 
apts. Carports, newly re­ 
decorated inside and out. 
Adjoining schools and 
playgrounds. 5 miles from 
Naval Base. Children wel­ 
comed.
Sheridan Gardens

462 East 231st, TE. 4-7278 
******
NKWLY DWORATKD, newly 

furnished. L.-irga 1-beilroom. 
1KI7' L. W. 227th Ht. FA 8-8121.

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 123

$74.50 UP 
DELUXE LUXURY 
* NEW 1-2 BEDROOM *
College, church, park, shopping

16816 Yukon - DA 9-8115 
16820 Yukon DA 4-3168
(Between Cronsliaw und Prairie)

New Deluxe Apts.
l-Bdrm., unfurn.....$74.50 
1-Bdrm,, furn......... $97.50 
2-Bdrm., furn. ....$105 up

Sepulveda Apts
2179 HKl'ULVBDA FA H-1001

2-BEDROOM 
1 MONTH FREE

1 years old. $75 per month. 
Children accepted

FA 8-5470
2 BEDROOM apartment with ga­ 

rage. $80. Clenn and In excel­ 
lent location. No rental fee. 
Bred Hunson, Realtor. 
, FA 8-B949 or FA 8-1898

|BE. 1 BEDROOM duplex with 
garage. Clean. Exeofiont loca-' 
tlon, No rental fee. Fred Hail- 
noil, Realtor. FA 8-5949 or 

FA 8-1896
$05 MONTH. Clean Z bedroom, 

Lomltn. ' 
DA 6-0733

$00. DELUXE unfurnished one 
bedroom. Disposal, shower. 
Carport. Child o.k. Manager 
1630Vi W. 226th. FA 8-0242.

$76. LARGE 2-bedroom. Modern 
conveniences. Water and gar­ 
dening paid. ChlM OK. 

DA fi-0498
NEW  $86. 3-hedrnom npurtmcnt 

available liiimedlulely. Fully 
ciirpeted, with carport. Chil­ 
dren welcome'. 
Mrs. Holm DA C-41III2

$85. 2 BEDROOM in triplex. 
Garbage disposal. Hardwood 
floors. Lots closet space. Oa­ 
rage. Tot welcome. FA S-Slllli.

$82.50. NEW 1 bcclriHHii duiilcx. 
Disposal, hardwood floors, 
stovo, refrigerator furnished. 
Wator paid. FA 8-7626 after 
6:1IU and Sunday.

$00. 1 B1SDROOM, unfurnished. 
Newly redecorated. Inquire 
2B023 Pennsylvania, Lomita. 
UA 8-1014.

SAVE MONEY  Utilities paid. 
$60 per month. 1 bedroom.

2 BEDROOM upper. $05 p e r 
month. Torrance Blvd. ne,ar 
8urtorl. FA 8-0930. __ 

$CO. « ROOM apiirlmeiit. Water 
paid. 1626 WfKl 208lh Street,
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